Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.89
32.61
32.73
33.24
33.44
33.44
33.71
34.05
34.57
36.23
37.08
37.53
39.11
39.80
40.25
40.68
41.97
43.14
46.04
46.96
51.93

56.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

32.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
417
413
394

387
378
367
350

284
274
242
229

222

196
180
148
139
103
80

WA Pts

417

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

H

Date

08/07/18
24/05/21
01/12/19
15/10/16
07/10/117
01/12/19
01/05/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
17/10/15
07/06/15
28/02/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
07/01/14
19/10/13
21/09/13
05/05/13
22/09/12

Date

24/05/21

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta ASA Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Thanet

Venue

Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Dover
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham

Thanet

Venue

Hartsdown Margate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 0
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.44
32.73
31.89
33.44
33.24
34.05
34.57
33.71
36.23
37.08
37.53
39.11
39.80
40.25
40.68
41.97
43.14
46.04
46.96
51.93

56.49

Copyright 2024

413
446

394
367
350
378

284
274
242
229

222

196
180
148
139
103
80

N

r r r r r r r ¥ I I I I I I T T T I I T

01/12/19
01/12/19
08/07/18
07/10/17
15/10/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
01/05/16
17/10/15
07/06/15
28/02/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
07/01/14
19/10/13
21/09/13
05/05/13
22/09/12

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Dover
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham

Thanet

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
3
4

e

A~

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



