Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.89	446	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
32.61	417	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
32.73	413	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.24	394	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.44	387	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.44	387	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.71	378	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
34.05	367	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
34.57	350	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
36.23	304	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
37.08	284	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.53	274	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
39.11	242	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
39.80	229	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.25	222	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
40.68	215	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
41.97	196	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
43.14	180	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
46.04	148	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
46.96	139	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
51.93	103	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
56.49	80	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.61 Copyright 20	417 24	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEMS

							1 490 27 2
33.44	387	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
32.73	413	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
31.89	446	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
33.44	387	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.24	394	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.05	367	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
34.57	350	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.71	378	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
36.23	304	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
37.08	284	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.53	274	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
39.11	242	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
39.80	229	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.25	222	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
40.68	215	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
41.97	196	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
43.14	180	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
46.04	148	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
46.96	139	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
51.93	103	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
56.49	80	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Page 2 / 2